
 

CUNLIFFE BRANCH 

 

Program 2018-2019 

 

 

Meetings held on 4th Wednesday each month 

Please contact Secretary for further details 

Contacts President 
Raelene 

Bussenschutt 
0407 211 230 

 Secretary 
Jenny 

Richardson 

 

08 8823 3550 

 

 

2018 

     

Wed 25 July 10 am 
Carers Link: Sue Poole 
Multiple Sclerosis 

YP Field Days site 

Wed 22 August 10am 
Nuffield Scholar: Grant 
Pontifex 

YPFD site 

Wed 26 September 10am 
Church of England – 
Community Garden 

Church of England 
Taylor Street, Kadina 

Wed 24 October 10am Moonta Men’s Shed 
Military road, Moonta 
 

Wed 28 November 12 noon Christmas Lunch Wombat Hotel, Kadina 

2019 

Wed 27 February 10am Kerry Taylor Jewellery  

Wed 27 March  
Minlaton Chocolaterie 
Walk around Minlaton 

 

Wed 24 April 10am 
Country  Health 
Speaker: Roger Kirchner 

YPFD site 

Wed 22 May 10am 
TAFE Fashion Lecturer: 
Lisa Slanskj 

YPFD site 

Wed 26 June 10am 
AGM – Country of Study 
Solomon Islands 

YPFD site 

     

 

 

 

 

 


